Race Date
December 04, 2021

Place

Overall Name

Charity Wilson
Rebecca Hendrickson
Adriana Lemus
Elizabeth Urquilla
Melanie Alvarado
Cristina Caldwell
Wendi Anderson
Jennifer Couto
Lori Nault

Lucy Vidal

Serina Guerrero
Beiriz Ledezma
Rosemary Rodriguez
Luisa Coronel
Brooklyn Gutierrez
Norma Hernandez
Rainbow Moore
Maria Rusch
Emarieli Perezchica
Shelley Albanese
Leticia Facio
Michelle Pina
Lucia Perezchica
Heather Marquez
Maria E Mancebo
Aniessa Navarro
Marlyn Urquilla
Rocio Dominguez
Ashley McMillan
Angelica Maldonado
Heidi Urey

Kaitlyn Mello
Carly Smith
Martha Bracamontes
Faby Hernandez
Elaine Guerrero Clar
Sonia Cory

Krystal Eastman
Debbie Sickler
Megan Hatherley
Karen Russell
Erica Luna

Getcy Cabrera
Stephanie Nieto
Kelly Smith

Shejla Mejia
Rachelle Cortez
Krystal Saenz
Kathleen Sarver
Lita Webber

Janet Lynch
Sandra Salas
Kimberly Loehner
Sabrina Daughtry
Susan Simpkins
Nancy Her

Monica Chavez
Kyla Flores
Kristina Barss

Sia Scaduto
Yahaira Nesta

Leti Diaz

Sherrie Davis
Yvonne Borjas
Rosie Garcia
Sabrina Hayhurst
Peggy Stevens

Talley Timing, INC

City

Exeter CA
Visalia CA
Lindsay CA
Farmersville CA
Visalia CA
Exeter CA
Visalia CA
Visalia CA
Woodlake CA
Porterville CA
Earlimart CA
Porterville CA
Porterville CA
Tulare CA
Farmersville CA
Lindsay CA
Visalia CA
Springville CA
Lindsay CA
Visalia CA
Terra Bella CA
Porterville CA
Lindsay CA
Visalia CA
Porterville CA
Strathmore CA
Farmersville CA
Porterville CA
Porterville CA
Parlier CA
Exeter CA
Visalia CA
Exeter CA
Porterville CA
Porterville CA
Exeter CA
Visalia CA
Visalia CA
Clovis CA
Visalia CA
Tulare CA
Woodlake CA
Tulare CA
Porterville CA
Exeter CA
Tulare CA
Hanford CA
Tulare CA
Visalia CA
Fresno CA
Visalia CA
Exeter CA
Visalia CA
Visalia CA
Hanford CA
Fresno CA
Porterville CA
Exeter CA
Exeter CA
Visalia CA
Exeter CA
Exeter CA
Fresno CA
Clovis CA
Tulare CA
Fresno CA
Visalia CA

Fieldhouse Climb
Overall Finish List

Female

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
131 38 F 1 30-39
25 47 F 1 40-49
125 14 F 1 0-20
127 15 F 2 0-20
95 39 F 2 30-39
44 39 F 3 30-39
80 46 F 2 40-49
6 34 F 4 30-39
79 53 F 1 50-59
87 60 F 1 60-69
16 23 F 1 21-29
96 33 F 5 30-39
160 40 F 3 40-49
70 55 F 2 50-59
138 14 F 3 0-20
74 51 F 3 50-59
777 47 F 4 40-49
83 55 F 4 50-59
108 17 F 4 0-20
88 40 F 5 40-49
41 35 F 6 30-39
81 55 F 5 50-59
107 44 F 6 40-49
5 40 F 7 40-49
84 43 F 8 40-49
140 24 F 2 21-29
129 43 F 9 40-49
20 29 F 3 21-29
19 35 F 7 30-39
111 43 F 10 40-49
116 41 F 11 40-49
38 33 F 8 30-39
135 33 F 9 30-39
17 29 F 4 21-29
104 41 F 12 40-49
115 40 F 13 40-49
102 49 F 14 40-49
121 30 F 10 30-39
28 45 F 15 40-49
26 42 F 16 40-49
57 44 F 17 40-49
47 31 F 11 30-39
54 33 F 12 30-39
86 47 F 18 40-49
136 59 F 6 50-59
53 35 F 13 30-39
15 47 F 19 40-49
33 35 F 14 30-39
52 47 F 20 40-49
103 51 F 7 50-59
73 69 F 2 60-69
94 42 F 21 40-49
8 60 F 3 60-69
7 38 F 15 30-39
36 63 F 4 60-69
113 38 F 16 30-39
10 43 F 22 40-49
76 31 F 17 30-39
58 51 F 8 50-59
67 41 F 23 40-49
101 15 F 5 0-20
93 38 F 18 30-39
43 41 F 24 40-49
30 42 F 25 40-49
42 24 F 5 21-29
123 24 F 6 21-29
48 65 F 5 60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:42.3 2:42.3
2:43.5 2:43.5
2:46.8 2:46.8
2:51.5 2:51.5
2:53.0 2:53.0
2:58.9 2:58.9
3:04.9 3:04.9
3:.07.1 3:.07.1
3:07.7 3:07.7
3:11.6 3:11.6
3:13.0 3:13.0
3:13.5 3:13.5
3:17.1 3:17.1
3:19.4 3:19.4
3:26.3 3:26.3
3:26.4 3:26.4
3:29.0 3:29.0
3:29.7 3:29.7
3:32.3 3:32.3
3:35.0 3:35.0
3:35.5 3:35.5
3:35.9 3:35.9
3:36.7 3:36.7
3:37.5 3:37.5
3:38.6 3:38.6
3:39.0 3:39.0
3:39.5 3:39.5
3:42.1 3:42.1
3:42.6 3:42.6
3:43.0 3:43.0
3:46.2 3:46.2
3:46.6 3:46.6
3:47.3 3:47.3
3:47.4 3:47.4
3:47.6 3:47.6
3:47.9 3:47.9
3:48.9 3:48.9
3:49.7 3:49.7
3:52.6 3:52.6
3:59.0 3:59.0
4:00.1 4:00.1
4:00.7 4:00.7
4:01.2 4:01.2
4:06.9 4:06.9
4:11.7 4:11.7
4:16.1 4:16.1
4:19.6 4:19.6
4:22.2 4:22.2
4:24.1 4:24.1
4:24.6 4:24.6
4:30.5 4:30.5
4:33.1 4:33.1
4:41.1 4:41.1
4:41.3 4:41.3
4:41.9 4:41.9
4:48.5 4:48.5
4:48.9 4:48.9
4:51.3 4:51.3
4:56.1 4:56.1
4:57.2 4:57.2
5:02.1 5:02.1
5:02.1 5:02.1
5:17.0 5:17.0
5:20.8 5:20.8
5:28.3 5:28.3
5:28.3 5:28.3
5:47.9 5:47.9

Fieldhouse Climb

12/04/2021 09:42:53 AM



Race Date
December 04, 2021

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72

Misty Searcy
Analyssa Huerta
Renee Saxman
Beckie Pierce
Lynn Lyle

Talley Timing, INC

City
Tulare CA
Hanford CA
Visalia CA
Tulare CA
Fresno CA

Fieldhouse Climb
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

34
46
69
55
32

Female
33 F
33 F
61 F
62 F
72 F
2

AG Place

19 30-39
20 30-39
6 60-69
7 60-69
1 70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
5:53.5 5:53.5
5:57.6 5:57.6
6:10.0 6:10.0
7:32.5 7:32.5
7:33.8 7:33.8

Fieldhouse Climb

12/04/2021 09:42:53 AM



Race Date
December 04, 2021

Place

Overall Name

A.j. Reid

Carlos Olivares
Devin Ibarra
Clemente Lemus
Anthony Gonzalez
David Morrow
Dennis Collins
Jason Martin
Joshua Webber
Roberto Urquilla
Ryan Krugh

Nick Hansen
Jose A Campos
Ray Bruder

Mike Perry

Kyle Fraley
Diego Loya
Gary Babcock
Casey Zieg

Eric Tinney

Josh McCurdy
Robert Urquilla
Mark Sickler
Ryan Goncalves
Christopher Winn
Csaba Toth

Jose Garza
Jacob Salinas
Eric Camacho
Heather Sullenger
James Miller
Scott McNamara
Emilio Navarro
Daniel Alcantar
Roger Smith
Brian Loehner
Kenneth Hyslop

Ruben Subia. Masonry

James Ledezma
Jose Basualdo
Zacarias Cortez
Mark Lightfoot
Stephen Snider
Scott Haas

Edgar Bracamontes

Crystian Chavez
Pete J Ramirez
Jesus Cardenas
Jojo Hernandez
Johnny Searcy
Robert Haas
Rick Stransky
Steven Sheesley
David Searcy
Joshua Allen
Donald Wilbur

Talley Timing, INC

City

Exeter CA
Tulare CA
Visalia CA
Lindsay CA
Exeter CA
Bakersfield CA
Tulare CA
Visalia CA
Fresno CA
Farmersville CA
Exeter CA
Clovis CA
Bakersfield CA
Visalia CA
Bakersfield CA
Visalia CA
Lindsay CA
Porterville CA
Exeter CA
Porterville CA
Exeter CA
Farmersville CA
Clovis CA
Hanford CA
Hanford CA
Fresno CA
Bakersfield CA
Lindsay CA
Tulare CA
Woodlake CA
Bakersfield CA
Visalia CA
Strathmore CA
Porterville CA
Exeterexeter CA
Visalia CA
Visalia CA
Bakersfield CA
Porterville CA
Porterville CA
Hanford CA
Springville CA
Porterville CA
Exeter CA
Porterville CA
Porterville CA
Tulare CA
Porterville CA
Stockton CA
Visalia CA
Exeter CA
Kingsburg CA
Visalia CA
Tulare CA
Visalia CA
Hanford CA

Fieldhouse Climb
Overall Finish List

114
133
119
124
134
72
112
64
118
128
60
120
110
66
37
78
117
59
106
14
98
130
27
61
99
31
50
126
71
56
24
65
139
12
137
9
63
89
97
13
141
39
122
91
18
11
109
85
75
2
92
105
68
35
3
45

29
23
15
28
33
58
38
49
27
47
43
28
25
41
54
29
34
60
32
25
43
13
47
40
40
44
46
45
15
31
63
40
24
29
59
59
43
43
37
33
48
48
34
51
29
36
64
45
31
61
15
65
60
36
37
46

Male
Bib No Age Gend

TTIZIZTIZIZIZIZTIZTIZTIZTIZIZIZIZIZTZTIZIZIZIZSZSZTIZIZIZSZSSEISISSSEIETTSSSSETETETITETELIETELTLELELELLLE R

AG Place

e

=

=

=
NO PR WPAPWOONNUIUIWROOONONUUOPRARPRWSNNAMAPODOUOWNAMERNRPRERPWENERE

[ = B
~NWOERr 0100 o

10

21-29
21-29
0-20
21-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
21-29
40-49
40-49
21-29
21-29
40-49
50-59
21-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
21-29
40-49
0-20
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-20
30-39
60-69
40-49
21-29
21-29
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
21-29
30-39
60-69
40-49
30-39
60-69
0-20
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:00.9 2:00.9
2:04.2 2:04.2
2:17.7 2:17.7
2:25.0 2:25.0
2:31.6 2:31.6
2:38.1 2:38.1
2:41.5 2:41.5
2:43.5 2:43.5
2:44.9 2:44.9
2:47.6 2:47.6
2:52.0 2:52.0
2:54.5 2:54.5
2:56.0 2:56.0
2:58.8 2:58.8
3:00.2 3:00.2
3:01.2 3:01.2
3:08.8 3:08.8
3:10.1 3:10.1
3:10.9 3:10.9
3:11.5 3:11.5
3:12.8 3:12.8
3:14.6 3:14.6
3:17.1 3:17.1
3:21.1 3:21.1
3:25.1 3:25.1
3:28.8 3:28.8
3:29.0 3:29.0
3:31.3 3:31.3
3:34.1 3:34.1
3:36.2 3:36.2
3:36.9 3:36.9
3:37.6 3:37.6
3:38.3 3:38.3
3:39.6 3:39.6
3:41.6 3:41.6
3:44.6 3:44.6
3:44.8 3:44.8
3:44.9 3:44.9
3:46.6 3:46.6
3:48.3 3:48.3
3:51.4 3:51.4
3:56.7 3:56.7
4:00.5 4:00.5
4:01.5 4:01.5
4:04.7 4.04.7
4:06.1 4:06.1
4:14.5 4:14.5
4:24.4 4:24.4
4:25.0 4:25.0
4:26.2 4:26.2
4:31.0 4:31.0
4:48.1 4:48.1
5:31.7 5:31.7
5:54.4 5:54.4
5:56.7 5:56.7
6:53.4 6:53.4

Fieldhouse Climb

12/04/2021 09:42:54 AM



